
DAY DATE TIME AWAY HOME FIELD

Thursday 2-May 6:00 PM Andover Newfound Kelley Park

Saturday 4-May 10:00 AM Opening Day All Teams Wells

Saturday 4-May 3:00 PM Winni Newfound Kelley Park

Thursday 9-May 6:00 PM Newfound LRGS Bryant Field #1

Sunday 12-May TBD Newfound Plymouth D&M

Thursday 16-May 6:00 PM Newfound Franklin Daniell Park

Sunday 19-May TBD / Varies

Picture Day & 

Homerun Derby All Teams Wells

Monday 20-May 6:00 PM Newfound Winni WRMS

Thursday 30-May 6:00 PM Franklin Newfound Kelley Park

Wednesday 5-Jun 6:00 PM Newfound Andover Andover Elementary

Thursday 6-Jun 6:00 PM LRGS Newfound Kelley Park

Monday 10-Jun 6:00 PM Plymouth Newfound Kelley Park
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